650
DIN Rail Single Out-put
Power Supplies
SERIES 700 SWITCHES
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Universal AC Input / Full Range
Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over Voltage / Over temperature

Output Wattage
96 96W
Model Number Structure - Power Supplies
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 60Hz
85 10095 120115 160140 200180 240220 264
L
O
A
D
 (
%
)
90
100
80
70
60
50
40
-10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 (VERTICAL)
20
40
60
80
100
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE ( )℃
L
O
A
D
 (
%
)
CIRCUIT
DETECTION
O.L.P.
O.T.P.
EMI FILTER
&
RECTIFIERS
PFC
CIRCUIT
POWER
SWITCHING
FILTER
&
RECTIFIERS +V
DC OK
-V
I/P
PWMPFC
CONTROLCONTROL
O.V.P.
O.C.P.
FG
Mechanical Specification
+
Install DIN rail TS35/7.5 or TS35/15
35
+V +V
90
55
-V -V
N L
DC OK
DC OK
+V ADJ
5 5 5 5 5
7.57.5
100
Block Diagram
DC OK Relay Contact
Derating Curve Output Derating VS Input Voltage